CAMS vs. Grandview, Dempsey, Wellington

Jan 7, 2026 Gahanna, OH - 25 yards swimcloud '\
Results

SR
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MIDDLE SCHOOL

SWIMMING

Event #1 - 200 Medley Relay Women

Name Time
1 Dempsey Middle School A 2:15.81
Sarah Jurecko
Mao Shiraishi
Skyler Hatten
Reese Lemke 2:15.81 (2:15.81)

2 Grandview Heights Middle School A 2:30.09
MADELINE BURTON
Liv Williamson
Maeve Lang
Jane Robinson 2:30.09 (2:30.09)

3 Columbus Academy Middle School A 2:30.88
Lilah Davison
Skylar Monfort
Nicole Bagwe
Zoey Maicher 2:30.88 (2:30.88)

4 Dempsey Middle School B 2:49.63
Finley Whipple
Grace Wiener
Abigail Bucher
Leia Crouch 2:49.63 (2:49.63)

5 Wellington Middle School A 2:58.89
Mila Rana
Sylvie Flowers
Madeleine Scantland
Jory Manning 2:58.89 (2:58.89)

6 Grandview Heights Middle School B 3:07.14
Eva Herman
Autumn Liff
Ruby Patterson
Chloe Young 3:07.14 (3:07.14)

Jan 8, 2026, 01:50:01 PM
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Co) CAMS vs. Grandview, Dempsey, Wellington
MIDDLE ScHooL Jan 7, 2026 Gahanna, OH - 25 yards swimcI&J_d/:b
SWIMMING
Results
Event #2 - 200 Medley Relay Men
Name Time
1 Grandview Heights Middle School A 2:18.24
Avery Szabo-Ramsey 37.20 (37.20)
Teddy Kalnow 1:18.51 (41.31)
Deklin Singley 1:48.22 (29.71)
Mark Monson 2:18.24 (30.02)
2 Columbus Academy Middle School A 2:50.21
Christopher Li 32.14(32.14)
Albert Shi 1:24.87 (52.73)
Sunny Kanumilli 2:16.00 (51.13)
Reid Gambone 2:50.21 (34.21)
3 Wellington Middle School A 3:47.56
Harrison Hart 1:26.34 (1:26.34)
Clayton Hudson 2:33.59 (1:07.25)
Noah Pham 2:56.72 (23.13)
Logan Michels 3:47.56 (50.84)
Grandview Heights Middle School B NT
Adam Sletten
Winston Bellay White
Gus Ritzman
Oliver Hatta
Dempsey Middle School A DQ

Henry Kelly

Jace Farmer
Henry Heidrickman
Cody Stroupe

45.39 (45.39)
1:26.58 (41.19)
2:08.56 (41.98)
2:44.33 (35.77)

Jan 8, 2026, 01:50:01 PM
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MIDDLE SCHOOL

SWIMMING

Event #3 - 100 Free Women

Name
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1
12
13
14
15
16

MADELINE BURTON
Skylar Monfort
Hadley Scholl
Lilah Davison
Maggie Ward
Brynn Miller
Ruby Reinhart
Chloe Young
Evie Hepner
Elyse Emerick
Zoey Maicher
Sylvie Flowers
Maria Kaufman
Caitlin Halsey
Esa Gor

Maddy Bridinger
Yiyi Chen

Eva Herman

Event #4 - 100 Free Men

Name
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Noah Pham
Deklin Singley
Paxton Denen
Christopher Li
Sunny Kanumilli
Oliver Hatta
Reid Gambone
Henry Kelly
Winston Bellay White
Caden Fought
Jace Farmer
Adam Sletten

Event #5 - 100 IM Women

Name
1
2
3

Jane Robinson
Liv Williamson
Abigail Bucher

Results

Team

Grandview Heights Middle School
Columbus Academy Middle School
Dempsey Middle School
Columbus Academy Middle School
Grandview Heights Middle School
Dempsey Middle School

Dempsey Middle School
Grandview Heights Middle School
Dempsey Middle School

Dempsey Middle School
Columbus Academy Middle School
Wellington Middle School
Dempsey Middle School
Columbus Academy Middle School
Wellington Middle School
Columbus Academy Middle School
Columbus Academy Middle School
Grandview Heights Middle School

Team

Wellington Middle School
Grandview Heights Middle School
Dempsey Middle School
Columbus Academy Middle School
Columbus Academy Middle School
Grandview Heights Middle School
Columbus Academy Middle School
Dempsey Middle School
Grandview Heights Middle School
Dempsey Middle School

Dempsey Middle School
Grandview Heights Middle School

Team

Grandview Heights Middle School
Grandview Heights Middle School
Dempsey Middle School

CAMS vs. Grandview, Dempsey, Wellington
Jan 7, 2026 Gahanna, OH - 25 yards

50y
28.54)
34.24)
43.73)
35.93)
37.26)
36.67)
40.08)
39.32)
42.87)
40.56)
40.28)
39.61)
43.60)
46.64)
34.86)
49.46)

28.54
34.24
43.73
35.93
37.26
36.67
40.08
39.32
42.87
40.56
40.28
39.61
43.60
46.64
34.86
49.46

P

42.47 (42.47)

50y
27.16 (27.16)
27.06 (27.06)
29.49 (29.49)
29.87 (29.87)
36.04 (36.04)
38.34 (38.34)
37.95 (37.95)
40.40 (40.40)
41.37 (41.37)
40.15 (40.15)
41.41 (41.41)

50y
40.90 (40.90)
42.47 (42.47)
44.33 (44.33)

_

swimcloud b
—

100y
1:00.34 (31.80)
1:13.48 (39.24)
1:13.81 (30.08)
1:15.99 (40.06)
1:17.62 (40.36)
1:19.71 (43.04)
1:20.75 (40.67)
1:24.06 (44.74)
1:24.73 (41.86)
1:24.77 (44.21)
1:26.55 (46.27)
1:27.14 (47.53)
1:30.25 (46.65)
1:38.30 (51.66)

:41.15 (1:06.29)
:49.55 (1:00.09)

1:29.01 (46.54)

100y

56.11 (28.95)

56.35 (29.29)
1:01.88 (32.39)
1:02.76 (32.89)
1:17.52 (41.48)
1:20.52 (42.18)
1:21.45 (43.50)
1:24.30 (43.90)
1:24.58 (43.21)
1:25.16 (45.01)
1:28.88 (47.47)

100y
1:27.12 (46.22)
1:27.28 (44.81)
1:34.84 (50.51)

Time
1:00.34
1:13.48
1:13.81
1:15.99
1:17.62
1:19.71
1:20.75
1:24.06
1:24.73
1:24.77
1:26.55
1:27.14
1:30.25
1:38.30
1:41.15
1:49.55

NT
DQ

Time
56.11
56.35
1:01.88
1:02.76
1:17.52
1:20.52
1:21.45
1:24.30
1:24.58
1:25.16
1:28.88
NT

Time
1:27.12
1:27.28
1:34.84

Jan 8, 2026, 01:50:01 PM
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MIDDLE SCHOOL

SWIMMING

Event #6 - 100 IM Men

Name
1 Teddy Kalnow
2 Avery Szabo-Ramsey
3 Henry Heidrickman
Gus Ritzman

Event #7 - 50 Fly Women

Name

Reese Lemke
Sarah Jurecko
Mao Shiraishi
Maeve Lang
Ruby Patterson
Olivia Cinereski
Leia Crouch

o N o g~ WN =

Jory Manning
Evie Hepner

Event #8 - 50 Fly Men

Name

Noah Pham
Christopher Li
Dex Markward
Mark Monson

a h~h O N =

Cody Stroupe

CAMS vs. Grandview, Dempsey, Wellington

Jan 7, 2026 Gahanna, OH - 25 yards

Results
Team 50y
Grandview Heights Middle School 39.03 (39.03)
Grandview Heights Middle School 41.04 (41.04)
Dempsey Middle School 43.98 (43.98)

Grandview Heights Middle School -

Team

Dempsey Middle School
Dempsey Middle School
Dempsey Middle School
Grandview Heights Middle School
Grandview Heights Middle School
Dempsey Middle School
Dempsey Middle School
Wellington Middle School
Dempsey Middle School

Team

Wellington Middle School
Columbus Academy Middle School
Dempsey Middle School
Grandview Heights Middle School
Dempsey Middle School

swimcloud b
—

100y Time
1:21.74 (42.71) 1:21.74
1:22.63 (41.59) 1:22.63
1:35.25(51.27) 1:35.25

- NT

Time
36.81
37.14
38.02
39.89
41.98
47.06
50.70
58.95

DQ

Time
28.56
31.09
35.13
35.92
41.31

Jan 8, 2026, 01:50:01 PM

Page 4 of 9



%
]
S=—— X\
MIDDLE SCHOOL

SWIMMING

Event #9 - 50 Free Women

Name

Madeleine Scantland
Skyler Hatten
Nicole Bagwe
Hadley Scholl
Finley Whipple
Sylvie Flowers
Ruby Reinhart
Chloe Young
Autumn Liff
Mila Rana
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Emmy Williamson

_
N

Esa Gor
Maddy Bridinger
Jory Manning

- a
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Sophie Patel
Gia Malhi
Morna Pierre

_
N o

Inari Patel
Charlotte Fessler

Event #10 - 50 Free Men

Name

Deklin Singley
Paxton Denen
Caden Fought
Clayton Hudson
Albert Shi
Henry Becknell
Logan Michels
Gus Ford
Harrison Hart
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Event #11 - 200 Free Women

Name

1 MADELINE BURTON

29.40 (29.40)
2 Skylar Monfort

35.64 (35.64)
3 Grace Wiener

36.89 (36.89)
4  Lilah Davison

40.30 (40.30)

Amelia Penley

CAMS vs. Grandview, Dempsey, Wellington

Jan 7, 2026 Gahanna, OH - 25 yards
Results

Team

Wellington Middle School
Dempsey Middle School
Columbus Academy Middle School
Dempsey Middle School

Dempsey Middle School
Wellington Middle School
Dempsey Middle School
Grandview Heights Middle School
Grandview Heights Middle School
Wellington Middle School
Grandview Heights Middle School
Wellington Middle School
Columbus Academy Middle School
Wellington Middle School
Grandview Heights Middle School
Wellington Middle School
Wellington Middle School
Wellington Middle School
Wellington Middle School

Team

Grandview Heights Middle School
Dempsey Middle School

Dempsey Middle School
Wellington Middle School
Columbus Academy Middle School
Columbus Academy Middle School
Wellington Middle School
Columbus Academy Middle School
Wellington Middle School

Team
Grandview Heights Middle School

1:03.04 (33.64) 1:37.77 (34.73)

Columbus Academy Middle School

1:18.18 (42.54) 2:04.09 (45.91)

Dempsey Middle School

1:20.47 (43.58) 2:06.98 (46.51)

Columbus Academy Middle School

1:26.86 (46.56) 2:15.01 (48.15)

Dempsey Middle School

swimcloud b
—

Time
27.86
29.21
32.69
33.20
34.52
36.69
36.92
39.38
40.50
40.83
41.23
45.46
46.41
53.61
57.20
1:00.74
1:10.24
NT

NT

Time
26.78
28.78
38.58
46.56
50.35
51.84
53.77
59.72
1:07.95

Time

2:12.34
2:12.34 (34.57)
2:50.68
2:50.68 (46.59)
2:52.00
2:52.00 (45.02)
2:59.46
2:59.46 (44.45)
NT

Jan 8, 2026, 01:50:01 PM
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MIDDLE SCHOOL

SWIMMING

Event #12 - 200 Free Men

Name
1 Dex Markward
35.21(35.21)
2 Teddy Kalnow
34.53 (34.53)
3 Winston Bellay White
42.32 (42.32)

Event #13 - 50 Back Women

Name

Sarah Jurecko
Skyler Hatten
Jane Robinson
Mao Shiraishi
Reese Lemke
Finley Whipple
Ruby Patterson

o N ook~ WwN =

Maeve Lang

O

Maggie Ward

—_
o

Leia Crouch

_
_

Zoey Maicher

_
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Elyse Emerick
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w

Caitlin Halsey

—_
N

Mila Rana

_
al

Eva Herman
Gia Malhi
Sophie Patel

_
N o

Name
Morna Pierre

CAMS vs. Grandview, Dempsey, Wellington
Jan 7, 2026 Gahanna, OH - 25 yards

Results

Team
Dempsey Middle School

1:13.33 (38.12) 1:53.91 (40.58)
Grandview Heights Middle School

1:13.11 (38.58) 1:52.37 (39.26)
Grandview Heights Middle School

1:30.88 (48.56) 2:19.38 (48.50)
Team

Dempsey Middle School

Dempsey Middle School
Grandview Heights Middle School
Dempsey Middle School

Dempsey Middle School

Dempsey Middle School
Grandview Heights Middle School
Grandview Heights Middle School
Grandview Heights Middle School
Dempsey Middle School
Columbus Academy Middle School
Dempsey Middle School
Columbus Academy Middle School
Wellington Middle School
Grandview Heights Middle School
Wellington Middle School
Grandview Heights Middle School

Team
Wellington Middle School

swimcloud b
—

Time

2:28.95
2:28.95 (35.04)
2:29.42
2:29.42 (37.05)
3:04.99
3:04.99 (45.61)

Time
34.82
36.38
38.80
39.25
39.61
39.89
42.48
42.80
42.92
4494
46.83
47.96
50.70
51.53
56.20
56.33
56.66

Time
DQ

Jan 8, 2026, 01:50:01 PM
Page 6 of 9



%
]
S=—— X\
MIDDLE SCHOOL

SWIMMING

Event #14 - 50 Back Men

Name

1
1
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1
2

Avery Szabo-Ramsey
Mark Monson

Reid Gambone
Henry Kelly

Oliver Hatta

Cody Stroupe

Jace Farmer

Henry Heidrickman
Clayton Hudson
Gus Ford

Henry Becknell
Harrison Hart
Adam Sletten

Gus Ritzman

Event #15 - 50 Breast Women

Name

—_
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Madeleine Scantland
Brynn Miller

Liv Williamson
Grace Wiener
Nicole Bagwe
Olivia Cinereski
Autumn Liff
Abigail Bucher
Maria Kaufman
Emmy Williamson
Charlotte Fessler
Yiyi Chen

Event #16 - 50 Breast Men

Name
1
2

Sunny Kanumilli
Albert Shi
Logan Michels

CAMS vs. Grandview, Dempsey, Wellington
Jan 7, 2026 Gahanna, OH - 25 yards

Results

Team

Grandview Heights Middle School
Grandview Heights Middle School
Columbus Academy Middle School
Dempsey Middle School
Grandview Heights Middle School
Dempsey Middle School

Dempsey Middle School

Dempsey Middle School
Wellington Middle School
Columbus Academy Middle School
Columbus Academy Middle School
Wellington Middle School
Grandview Heights Middle School
Grandview Heights Middle School

Team

Wellington Middle School
Dempsey Middle School
Grandview Heights Middle School
Dempsey Middle School
Columbus Academy Middle School
Dempsey Middle School
Grandview Heights Middle School
Dempsey Middle School

Dempsey Middle School
Grandview Heights Middle School
Wellington Middle School
Columbus Academy Middle School

Team

Columbus Academy Middle School
Columbus Academy Middle School
Wellington Middle School

swimcloud b
—

Time
37.33
40.30
41.61
41.92
42.49
43.40
44.49
45.63
57.84
1:00.26
1:04.99
1:25.48
NT

NT

Time
35.13
44.39
44.45
44.61
45.47
48.01
54.44
56.36
1:02.74
1:04.64
NT

NT

Time
45.77
55.02

DQ

Jan 8,2026, 01:50:01 PM
Page 7 of 9



Co) CAMS vs. Grandview, Dempsey, Wellington
MIDDLE ScHooL Jan 7, 2026 Gahanna, OH - 25 yards swimcI&J_dl:b
SWIMMING
Results
Event #17 - 200 Free Relay Women
Name Time
1 Grandview Heights Middle School A 2:08.00
MADELINE BURTON 27.93 (27.93)
Maggie Ward 1:01.90 (33.97)
Jane Robinson 1:36.14 (34.24)
Liv Williamson 2:08.00 (31.86)
2 Dempsey Middle School A 2:16.69
Hadley Scholl 33.94(33.94)
Elyse Emerick 1:08.60 (34.66)
Brynn Miller 1:44.66 (36.06)
Sarah Jurecko 2:16.69 (32.03)
3 Columbus Academy Middle School A 2:22.10
Skylar Monfort 33.67 (33.67)
Zoey Maicher 1:13.05 (39.38)
Lilah Davison 1:48.97 (35.92)
Nicole Bagwe 2:22.10 (33.13)
4 Wellington Middle School A 2:46.45
Sylvie Flowers 30.27 (30.27)
Esa Gor 1:28.77 (58.50)
Mila Rana 2:12.67 (43.90)
Madeleine Scantland 2:46.45 (33.78)
Wellington Middle School B NT
Jory Manning
Morna Pierre
Gia Malhi
Charlotte Fessler
Grandview Heights Middle School B NT
Chloe Young 39.61(39.61)
Eva Herman 1:20.50 (40.89)
Emmy Williamson 2:35.27 (1:14.77)
Ruby Patterson
Dempsey Middle School B DQ

Ruby Reinhart
Evie Hepner
Maria Kaufman
Olivia Cinereski

36.37 (36.37)
1:13.68 (37.31)
1:54.71 (41.03)
2:28.67 (33.96)

Jan 8, 2026, 01:50:01 PM
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Co) CAMS vs. Grandview, Dempsey, Wellington
§W|WW[§ Jan 7,2026 Gahanna, OH - 25 yards swimcI&J_d/zb
Results
Event #18 - 200 Free Relay Men
Name Time
1 Grandview Heights Middle School A 2:00.19
Mark Monson 29.53 (29.53)
Teddy Kalnow 1:01.55 (32.02)
Avery Szabo-Ramsey 1:32.67 (31.12)
Deklin Singley 2:00.19 (27.52)
2 Dempsey Middle School A 2:15.01
Dex Markward 30.20 (30.20)
Jace Farmer 1:11.99 (41.79)
Caden Fought 1:45.81 (33.82)
Paxton Denen 2:15.01 (29.20)
3 Columbus Academy Middle School A 2:27.64
Christopher Li 29.16 (29.16)
Albert Shi 1:19.84 (50.68)
Sunny Kanumilli 1:51.62 (31.78)
Reid Gambone 2:27.64 (36.02)
4 Wellington Middle School A 3:22.64
Noah Pham 26.72 (26.72)
Harrison Hart 1:45.36 (1:18.64)
Logan Michels 2:36.60 (51.24)
Clayton Hudson 3:22.64 (46.04)
Grandview Heights Middle School B NT

Gus Ritzman

Oliver Hatta

Winston Bellay White
Adam Sletten

Jan 8, 2026, 01:50:01 PM
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